Rigel
FEATURES
Project:
Catalog Number:
Notes:
HIGH-BAY LUMINAIRES FOR COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS
Available in 3 power selectable options
(100W/150W/200W) across 3 sizes.

300 Corporate Blvd., Newburgh, NY 12550
*Accessories sold separately.
ORDERING EXAMPLE: BSL-RGL-100-MV-40K-60-0-10-EB-BL
ORDERING INFORMATION
© 2024 Big Shine LED
Page 7
SERIES
WATTAGE
& LUMEN
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
CORELATED
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
(CCT)
BEAM
ANGLE
CONTROL
OPTIONS
MOUNTIN
G OPTIONS
FINISH
COLOR
RGL
100W
(16500lm)
MV (100-
277V)
30K (3000K) 60° 0-10V
EB (Eye
Bolt)
BL
(Black)
150W
(24750lm)
HV (277-
480V)
40K (4000K) 85°
UB (U-
Bracket)
200W
(33000lm)
50K (5000K) 120°
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE*
Emergency Battery Backup: External driver for field installation.
Occupancy Sensor & Dimming Controls: For enhanced energy management.
NEMA Plugs: Male and female options for flexible electrical connections.
Mounting Chain/Cables: For secure suspension.
Wire Nuts/Connectors: For safe electrical connections.
Conduit Adapters: For integrating with existing conduit.
Safety Cables: Provides secondary support for suspended fixtures.
Mounting Hardware: For various hanging applications.
bswpartnerhub.com | orders@bswpartnerhub.com | (845) 219-5548
300 Corporate Blvd., Newburgh, NY 12550
WARRANTY
Big Shine LED products are covered by a five-year limited warranty
against defects in materials. A fixture is considered defective if 10% or
more of the LED fixture’s components have failed. Visit our website to
learn more about our product warranty: bigshineled.com/resources.
© 2024 Big Shine LED
Page 8
Covered Under Warranty: